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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. Andrew Mandyam 
 
 Director 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 500 Consumers Rd. 
 Toronto, ON  M2J 1P8 
 
 Tel: 416-495-5499 
 Fax: 416-495-6072 
 egdregulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Fred Cass 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 Suite 1800, P.O. Box 754 
 Brookfield Place, 181 Bay Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-7742 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 fcass@airdberlis.com 

 
 Tania Persad 
 Legal Counsel, Regulatory 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Road 
 Willowdale  ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-919-0654 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 tania.persad@enbridge.com 
  

mailto:egdregulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com
mailto:fcass@airdberlis.com
mailto:tania.persad@enbridge.com
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 INTERESTED PARTIES Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 Association of Power  David Butters 
 Producers of Ontario 
 President & CEO 
 Association of Power Producers of Ontario 
 
 25 Adelaide St. E. 
 Suite 1602 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 3A1 
 Tel: 416-322-6549  Ext: 231 
 Fax: 416-481-5785 
 David.Butters@appro.org 

 
 James Sidlofsky 
 Partner 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 40 King Street West 
 Suite 4100, Scotia Plaza 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 3Y4 
 Tel: 416-367-6277 
 Fax: 416-361-2751 
 jsidlofsky@blg.com 

 
 John A.D. Vellone 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 Scotia Plaza, 40 King Street West 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 3Y4 
 Tel: 416-367 6730 
 Fax: 416-361 2758 
 jvellone@blg.com 

 
 John Wolnik 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 519-474-0844 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 jwolnik@elenchus.ca 

mailto:David.Butters@appro.org
mailto:jsidlofsky@blg.com
mailto:jvellone@blg.com
mailto:jwolnik@elenchus.ca
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 Building Owners and  Thomas Brett 
 Managers Association  
 Toronto 
 Partner 
 Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 77 King Street West 
 Suite 3000 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-941-8861 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 tbrett@foglers.com 

 
 Marion Fraser 
 President 
 Fraser & Company 
 
 33 Harbour Square 
 Suite 502 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 

 

 Canadian Manufacturers &  Paul Clipsham 
 Exporters 
 Director of Policy, Ontario Division 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 6725 Airport Rd. 
 Suite 200 
 Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2 
 Tel: 289-566-9538 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca 

 

mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:paul.clipsham@cme%1Emec.ca
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 Canadian Manufacturers &  Peter Thompson 
 Exporters 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3528 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 pthompson@blg.com 

 
 Vincent DeRose 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen St. 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3589 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 vderose@blg.com 

 
 Kim Dullet 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-369-4792 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 kdullet@blg.com 

 

 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada 
 Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

 

mailto:pthompson@blg.com
mailto:vderose@blg.com
mailto:kdullet@blg.com
mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
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 Energy Probe Research  Randy Aiken 
 Foundation 
 Aiken & Associates  
 578 McNaugton Ave. W. 
 Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
 Tel: 519-351-8624 
 Fax: 519-351-4331 
 randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 

 
 David MacIntosh 
 Case Manager 
 Energy Probe Research Foundation 
 
 225 Brunswick Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
 Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
 Fax: 416-964-8239 
 DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

 

 Enersource Hydro  Gia DeJulio 
 Mississauga Inc. 
 Director, Regulatory Affairs 
 Enersource Hydro Mississauga Inc. 
 
 2185 Derry Road West 
 Mississauga  ON  L5N 7A6 
 Tel: 905-283-4098 
 Fax: 905-566-2737 
 regulatoryaffairs@enersource.com 

 

 Federation of Rental-housing  Dwayne Quinn 
 Providers of Ontario 
 Principal 
 Dr Quinn & Associates Ltd. 
 
 130 Muscovey Drive 
 Elmira  ON  N3B 3P7 
 Tel: 519-500-1022 
 Fax: 16)Not Provided 
 drquinn@rogers.com 

 

mailto:randy.aiken@sympatico.ca
mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
mailto:regulatoryaffairs@enersource.com
mailto:drquinn@rogers.com
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 Hydro Ottawa Limited Patrick Hoey 
 Director 
 Hydro Ottawa Limited 
 
 3025 Albion Road North 
 P.O.Box 8700 
 Ottawa  ON  K1G 3S4 
 Tel: 613-738-5499  Ext: 7472 
 Fax: 613-738-5485 
 regulatoryaffairs@hydroottawa.com 

 

 Industrial Gas User's  Ian Mondrow 
 Association 
 Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP  
 1 First Canadian Place 
 100 King S. W. Suite 1600 
 Toronto  ON  M5X 1G5 
 Tel: 416-369-4670 
 Fax: 416-862-7661 
 ian.mondrow@gowlings.com 

 
 Shahrzad Rahbar 
 President 
 Industrial Gas Users Association 
 
 350 Sparks Street 
 Suite 502 
 Ottawa  ON  K1R 7S8 
 Tel: 613-236-8021 
 Fax: 613-230-9531 
 srahbar@igua.ca 

 

mailto:regulatoryaffairs@hydroottawa.com
mailto:ian.mondrow@gowlings.com
mailto:srahbar@igua.ca
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 Just Energy New York Corp. Nola Ruzycki 
 Vice President, Regulatory Affairs Canada 
 Just Energy New York Corp. 
 
 6345 Dixie Road 
 Suite 200 
 Mississauga  ON  L5T 2E6 
 Tel: 403-462-4299 
 Fax: 905-564-6069 
 nruzycki@justenergy.com 

 
 Frances Murray 
 Manager 
 Just Energy Ontario L.P. 
 
 6345 Dixie Road 
 Suite 200 
 Mississauga  ON  L5T 2E6 
 Tel: 905-461-2360 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 fmurray@justenergy.com 

 

 Ontario Association of  Valerie Young 
 Physical Plant  
 Administrators 
 Director, Research & Analysis 
 Aegent Energy Advisors Inc. 
 
 10 Four Seasons Place 
 Suite 210 
 Toronto  ON  M9B 6H7 
 Tel: 16-622-9449  Ext: 104 
 Fax: 16-622-9797 
 vyoung@aegent.ca 

 

mailto:nruzycki@justenergy.com
mailto:fmurray@justenergy.com
mailto:vyoung@aegent.ca
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 Ontario Power Generation  Tom Ladanyi 
 Inc. 
 Manager Regulatory Affairs 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue, H18-C1 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-3651 
 Fax: 416-592-8519 
 tom.ladanyi@opg.com 

 
 Ontario Power Generation OPG 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue 
 H18-g1 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-4463 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 opgregaffairs@opg.com 

 
 Carlton Mathias 
 Assistant General Counsel 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue 
 H18 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-4964 
 Fax: 416-592-1466 
 carlton.mathias@opg.com 

 

 PowerStream Energy  Colin Macdonald 
 Services Inc. 
 Vice President 
 PowerStream Inc. 
 
 161 Cityview Boulevard 
 Vaughan  ON  L4H 0A9 
 Tel: 905-532-4649 
 Fax: 905-532-4557 
 colin.macdonald@powerstream.ca 

 

mailto:tom.ladanyi@opg.com
mailto:opgregaffairs@opg.com
mailto:carlton.mathias@opg.com
mailto:colin.macdonald@powerstream.ca
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 PowerStream Energy  Colleen Richmond 
 Services Inc. 
 PowerStream Inc.  
 161 Cityview Boulevard 
 Vaughan  ON  L4H 0A9 
 Tel: 905-417-6900  Ext: 25186 
 Fax: 905-532-4404 
 powerstreamregulatory@powerstream.ca 

 
 School Energy Coalition Jay Shepherd 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge St. Suite 806 
 P.O. Box 2305 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

 
 Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
 
 439 University Avenue 
 18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wmcnally@opsba.org 

 
 Toronto Hydro Rob Barrass 
 Lead Regulatory Counsel 
 Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited 
 
 14 Carlton Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5B 1K5 
 Tel: 416-542-2546 
 Fax: 416-542-3024 
 regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com 

 

mailto:powerstreamregulatory@powerstream.ca
mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
mailto:regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com
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 Toronto Hydro-Electric  Charles Keizer 
 System Limited 
 Torys LLP  
 79 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower 
 P.O. Box 270, TD Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-0040 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 ckeizer@torys.com 

 
 TransAlta Corporation Pete Serafini 
 Commercial Specialist 
 TransAlta Corporation 
 
 110 - 12th Avenue SW 
 Box 1900, Station "M" 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 2M1 
 Tel: 403-267-5807 
 Fax: 403-267-7575 
 Pete_Serafini@transalta.com 

 
 Laura-Marie Berg 
 Regulatory Counsel 
 TransAlta Corporation 
 
 110-12th Avenue S.W. 
 Box 1900, Station "M" 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 2M1 
 Tel: 403-267-7527 
 Fax: 403-267-2565 
 Laura-Marie_Berg@transalta.com 
  

mailto:ckeizer@torys.com
mailto:Pete_Serafini@transalta.com
mailto:Laura%1EMarie_Berg@transalta.com
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 TransCanada Energy Ltd. Brian Kelly 
 Manager - Eastern Markets 
 TransCanada Energy Ltd. 
 
 200 Bay St. 
 24th Floor, South Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2J1 
 Tel: 416-869-2183 
 Fax: 416-869-2114 
 brian_kelly@transcanada.com 

 
 Nadine Berge 
 Senior Legal Counsel 
 TransCanada PipeLines Limited 
 
 450 - 1st Street S.W. 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-6253 
 Fax: 403-920-2310 
 nadine_berge@transcanada.com 

 

 TransCanada PipeLines  Jim Bartlett 
 Limited 
 Manager, Regulatory Research & Analysis 
 TransCanada PipeLines Limited 
 
 450-1st Street S.W. 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-7165 
 Fax: 403-920-2347 
 jim_bartlett@transcanada.com 

 
 Murray Ross 
 TransCanada PipeLines Limited 
 
 200 Bay Street 
 Royal Bank Plaza 
 24th floor, South Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2J1 
 Tel: 416-869-2110 
 Fax: 416-869-2119 
 murray_ross@transcanada.com 

 

mailto:brian_kelly@transcanada.com
mailto:nadine_berge@transcanada.com
mailto:jim_bartlett@transcanada.com
mailto:murray_ross@transcanada.com
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 TransCanada PipeLines  M. Catharine Davis 
 Limited 
 Vice President Pipelines Law 
 TransCanada PipeLines Limited 
 
 450-1st Street 
 Calgary  AB  T2P5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-2107 
 Fax: 403-920 2308 
 catharine_davis@transcanada.com 

 
 Union Gas Limited Patrick McMahon 
 Manager, Regulatory Research and Records 
 Union Gas Limited 
 
 50 Keil Drive North 
 P.O. Box 2001 
 Chatham  ON  N7M 5M1 
 Tel: 519-436-5325 
 Fax: 519-436-4641 
 pmcmahon@uniongas.com 

 
 Veridian Connections Inc. Steve Zebrowski 
 Regulatory & Key Projects Analyst 
 Veridian Connections Inc. 
 
 55 Taunton Road East 
 Ajax  ON  L1T 3V3 
 Tel:  (427-9870  Ext: 3274 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 szebrowski@veridian.on.ca 

 

mailto:catharine_davis@transcanada.com
mailto:pmcmahon@uniongas.com
mailto:szebrowski@veridian.on.ca
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 Vulnerable Energy  Michael Janigan 
 Consumers Coalition 
 Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 ONE Nicholas Street 
 Suite 1204 
 Ottawa  ON  K1N 7B7 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 26 
 Fax: 613-562-0007 
 mjanigan@piac.ca 

 
 James Wightman 
 Consultant 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King St. E. 
 Suite 1102 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-0640 
 Fax: 416-348-0641 
 wigjim07@yahoo.ca 

 

mailto:mjanigan@piac.ca
mailto:wigjim07@yahoo.ca

